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Nordic championchip 10 m 2009

General information

Friday 2009-01-02

Equipment control Pistol
Equipment Control Rifle
Equipment Control Running Target

Secretary open
Equipment storage open

Training Running Target

Technical meeting

1600-1800
1600-1800
1600-1900

1600-1800
1600-1900

1600-1900

1800

PELTOR'

Saturday 2009-01-03

Equipment control Pistol, Rifle
Equipment storage open

Training Pistol, Rifle
Competition Pistol, Rifle

Competition Running Target

Final

Medalj match RT
Air Pistol Women
Air Rifle Women
Air Pistol Men
Air Rifle Men

Price giving ceremony after each event

0900-1000
0800-2000

1000-1100
1300-1500

0900-1600

Time
1700
1800
1800
1900
1900

SAVS)O
KOMMUN




