

1800

Nordic championchip 10 m 2009 General information

Friday 2009-01-02	
Equipment control Pistol Equipment Control Rifle Equipment Control Running Target	1600-1800 1600-1800 1600-1900
Secretary open Equipment storage open	1600-1800 1600-1900
Training Running Target	1600-1900

Technical meeting

Saturday 2009-01-03	
Equipment control Pistol, Rifle Equipment storage open	0900-1000 0800-2000
Training Pistol, Rifle Competition Pistol, Rifle	1000-1100 1300-1500
Competition Running Target	0900-1600
Final	Time
Medalj match RT	1700
Air Pistol Women	1800
Air Rifle Women	1800
Air Pistol Men	1900
Air Rifle Men	1900





